
Lake Country 2011 Schedule As of Nov. 25, 2011

Friday, December 2, 2011

# Skaters Length Start End

Pre-Introductory Interpretive 12 0:55 3:00 PM 3:55 PM

Introductory Interpretive 12 0:55 3:55 PM 4:50 PM

Bronze Interpretive 6 0:30 4:50 PM 5:20 PM

Silver Interpretive 6 0:30 5:20 PM 5:50 PM

Saturday, December 3, 2011

# Skaters Length Start End

Preliminary Women 11 & Over G1 8 0:40 7:30 AM 8:10 AM

Preliminary Women 11 & Over G2 8 0:40 8:10 AM 8:50 AM

Preliminary Women 11 & Over G3 8 0:40 8:50 AM 9:30 AM

Performance Assessment G1 8 0:35 9:30 AM 10:05 AM

Ice Clean 0:15 10:05 AM 10:20 AM

Preliminary Women 11 & Over G4 7 0:35 10:20 AM 10:55 AM

Preliminary Women 10U 8 0:40 10:55 AM 11:35 AM

Pre-Preliminary Women G1 7 0:35 11:35 AM 12:10 PM

Performance Assessment G2 8 0:35 12:10 PM 12:45 PM

Ice Clean 0:15 12:45 PM 1:00 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G2 7 0:35 1:00 PM 1:35 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G3 8 0:35 1:35 PM 2:10 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G4 8 0:35 2:10 PM 2:45 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G5 8 0:35 2:45 PM 3:20 PM

Performance Assessment G3 8 0:35 3:20 PM 3:55 PM

Ice Clean 0:15 3:55 PM 4:10 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G6 8 0:35 4:10 PM 4:45 PM

Pre-Preliminary Women G7 8 0:35 4:45 PM 5:20 PM

Pre-Preliminary Men 3 0:15 5:20 PM 5:35 PM

Junior Bronze Women 12U 4 0:25 5:35 PM 6:00 PM

Ice Clean 0:15 6:00 PM 6:15 PM

Performance Assessment G4 8 0:35 6:15 PM 6:50 PM

Senior Bronze Women 10 1:00 6:50 PM 7:50 PM

Junior Silver Women 5 0:25 7:50 PM 8:15 PM

Sunday, December 4, 2011

# Skaters Length Start End

Junior Bronze Women 13O G1 11 1:00 7:30 AM 8:30 AM

Junior Bronze Women 13O G2 10 0:55 8:30 AM 9:25 AM

Preliminary Creative G1 7 0:20 9:25 AM 9:45 AM

Preliminary Creative G2 8 0:30 9:45 AM 10:15 AM

Bronze Creative 11 0:30 10:15 AM 10:45 AM

Silver Creative 11 0:30 10:45 AM 11:15 AM

Gold Creative 6 0:20 11:15 AM 11:35 AM


